ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

ISIN:  US01748X1028

Overview

2024/07/17 17:22:03

Price
52.965 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.54% (0.28)

US01748X1028
ALGT

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

881 EUR

S&P 500

52.83 USD (200)
53.10 USD (400)
51.49 USD
53.13 USD
51.257 USD
52.68 USD
52.335522 USD
52,666
2,757,314.55
1,344
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US01748X1028&ID_NOTATION=16300385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01748X1028&ID_NOTATION=16300385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0639f2bd5be915d4faaf314121cff6e971ac4924f4a0ac9051b8cdb155e8c697&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3579d581cf4638c24&time=1721317039&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=406ef4c16c485a969435a4af40742211369095201c6fd0318242b00d30472f9c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfe7fbb737b588ffb&time=1721317039&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05d34c2f92db06fb26107f9ebe32261dec13c914abb3f4815aff616728197b26&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfb4bf1a2fc992591&time=1721317039&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5176ba95599ee60506b25263d12abc0352d8dc8156189eb2601ac52eea557ec&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eaec29ef92f6e80b6&time=1721317039&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8a7ad8d45a85e6d4aa5acbcdcee0aec8e6c75229cadc95cf5cf917fe1fa60bd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c32dd453c4c2d31b3&time=1721317039&tool=RSC

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

Details

2024/07/17 17:22:03

Price
52.965 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.54% (0.28)

ISIN US01748X1028
Symbol ALGT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 881 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 52.83 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 53.10 USD (400)
Open 51.49 USD
High 53.13 USD
Low 51.257 USD
Close (prev. day) 52.68 USD
VWAP 52.335522 USD
Volume (pcs) 52,666
Trading volume 2,757,314.55
Number of trades 1,344
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -28.98% -57.70% -71.10%
Perf (abs.) -21.50 -71.85 -129.58
Beta 1.00 1.16 1.34
Volatility 45.33 43.15 47.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 49.868 USD (430,259
51.095 USD (437,090
(

59.452 USD (359,837

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
73.319 USD (295,930)
83.820 USD (2024/02/15)
43.910 USD (2024/07/08)
129.890 USD (2023/07/21)
43.910 USD (2024/07/08)

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:02 48.40 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/  08:06 43.20 EUR 0.00 1
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/  17:22 52.965 USD 2.76 1,344
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/  08:12 48.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
Duesseldorf 2024/07/  16:31 47.40 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16300385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410193891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388406652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90983654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410319862

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

17

Berlin 2024/07/  08:08 48.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16278777

ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
e
allegiant

Contact Details
ALLEGIANT TRAVEL CO.

S. Durango Drive 8360 89113 Las Vegas,

NV

Telefon: +1 702 851 7300

Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles
Pollard

Gary Ellmer
Linda Marvin
M. Harrison
Montie Brewer

Sandra
Morgan

John
Redmond

D. Scott
Sheldon

Drew Wells

Gregory
Anderson

Rebecca
Aretos

Rebecca
Henry

Robert Neal
Robert Wilson
Scott

DeAngelo
Tracy Tulle

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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